Linia

Przystanek
poczatkowy

Przez

Przystanek
koncowy

Godziny

Tuliszkow —
Kiszewy -
Tuliszkow

Kiszewy |

7.08 8.05
13.45 14.30 15.25
15.55

Grabowiec |

7.10 8.08
13.44 14.29 15.22
15.53

Grabowiec 11

7.118.09
13.43 14.27 15.20
15.54

Kiszewy, szkota

7.15 8.13
13.4114.2515.18
15.50

Kepina

7.168.14
13.38 14.22 15.15
15.51

Dryjall

7.17 8.15
13.35 14.20 15.10
15.52

Dryja Il

7.20 8.18
13.34 14.1515.05
15.45

Kiszewy Il

7.218.19
13.29 14.13 15.00
15.46

Kiszewy |

Krepa, gorka

7.25 8.23
13.24 14.10 14.55
15.45

7.27 8.25
13.19 14.05 14.50

Zadworna

Zadworna 55

7.30 8.28

13.17 13.58 14.45
15.40

7.40 8.35
13.1513.54 14.40
15.45

Tuliszkow P

7.35 8.37
13.12 13.52

Tuliszkow ZS

7.45 8.40
13.10 13.50 14.35
15.30

Tuliszkow - Nowy
Swiat- Tuliszkéw

Tuliszkow

Krepa I

7.25 8.20
13.20 13.55 14.45
15.40

Krepa II

Krepa III

7.30 8.22

13.22 14.00 14.50
15.42

7.318.23
13.2314.0114.51
15.43

Nowy Swiat |

7.35 8.24
13.25 14.02 14.55
15.47

Nowy Swiat II

7.36 8.25
13.26 14.03 14.56
15.48

Bagna

7.40 8.29
13.30 14.08 15.00
15.53

Nowy Swiat IV,

7.45 8.32
13.32 14.09




15.02 15.55

Nowy Swiat V

4.46 8.33
13.33 14.10 15.03
15.56

Tuliszkow ZS

Tuliszkow P

7.50 8.39

13.10 13.50 14.35
15.30

7.52 8.41

13.12 13.52

Tuliszkow —
Wroblina —
Tuliszkow

Tuliszkow

Wymystow Kolonia

7.188.12
13.12 13.53 14.33
15.33

Jozinki

7.20 8.14
13.1313.54 14.40
15.40

Niwyl

7.22 8.16
13.16 13.56 14.54
15.45

Wroblina

7.24 8.18
13.20 14.00 14.56
15.48

Niwy IT,

7.248.20
13.22 14.02 14.58
15.50

Niwy 111

7.258.21
13.23 14.03 14.59
15.51

Wymystow 1

7.32 8.26
13.30 14.04 14.00
15.08 15.53

Wymystow 11

7.338.27
13.31 14.05 15.09
15.54

Wymystow 111

7.348.28
13.32 14.07 15.10
15.55

ZS Tuliszkow

Tuliszkow P.

7.42 8.36
13.10 13.50 14.35
15.30

7.44 8.38
13.11 1351

Tuliszkow -
Gadowskie
Holendry -
Tuliszkow

Gadowskie
Holendry 1

7.05 8.10
13.15 13.55 14.40
15.35

Gad. Hol. Il

7.068.11
13.16 13.56 14.41
15.36

Gadowek

7.108.15
13.20 14.00 14.45
15.40

Paluszek

7.15 8.20
13.25
14.05 14.50 15.45

Wypychowek

7.20 8.25
13.30 14.10 14.55
15.50

Sarbicko |

7.25 8.30
13.3514.15
15.00 15.55




Sarbicko 11

7.26 8.31
13.36 14.16 15.01
15.51

Jozinki |

7.30 8.35
13.33 14.20 15.02
16.00

Tuliszkow ZS

Tuliszkow P

7.35 8.40
13.10 13.50 14.35
15.30

7.378.42
13.1213.52

Legenda:

S — Kursuje w dni zajgé¢ szkolnych,
Rozktad jazdy wazny od 1.09.2016
Informacje pod nr tel. 603 683351




